@ INTEPLAST GROUP

PET Deli Containers

PET Deli Containers

Product

Code

PET45SQ8B

PET45SQ12B

PET45SQ16B

PET455Q24B

PET45SQ32B

PET45SQL

8 oz.

12 oz.

16 oz.

24 oz.

32 oz.

Lid

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

3.295

4.378

5.807

0.25

Pieces /
Case

500

500

500

500

500

500

Get Reddi®

Square Deli Containers

Inteplast's premium Get Reddi line of PET square
deli containers provides great solutions to a variety
of prepackaged fresh food and snack application
needs. This line is perfect for freshly cut or

dried fruit, nuts and candy, wet salads, salsa,
guacamole, and hummus to name a few.

Five sizes and one universal lid delivers the right
solution for every unique application. Made from
crystal clear PET material, the Get Reddi line of
square deli containers enable a durable, yet cost-
effective package that protects contents while in
transit, merchandises your product for store shelf
display, and ultimately, increases sales.

High quality post-consumer recycled PET material
is also available upon request.

Sleeve 7-62935~
50 8/6 09989-3
50 8/6 09985-5
50 8/6 09986-2
50 8/5 09987-9
50 8/5 09988-6
50 8/7 09984-8

Get Reddi’



&

Get Reddi

Square Deli Containers

Features

& Benefits

TEL: 1-800-896-3222
info@ibsbags.com
www.inteplast.com

Container Lid

Part Height: 0.250"
Case Pack: 500
Case Weight: 9.47 Ibs.

Case Dimensions:
25"x10.25"x13.5"

12 oz. Container

Part Height: 2.295"
Case Pack: 500
Case Weight: 14.2 Ibs.

Case Dimensions:
25"x10.25"x15.5"

24 oz. Container

Part Height: 4.378"
Case Pack: 500
Case Weight: 23.7 Ibs.

Case Dimensions:
25"x10.25"x17.5"

+ Five standard square deli container sizes with

one universal lid

Made from high quality polyethylene
terephthalate (PET) material

+ Post-consumer PET content blend

capabilities available via special make to order

minimum runs

+ Recessed inside fit lid provides stable

container stacking for excellent shelf display,

portion control and shelf space utilization

8 oz. Container

Part Height: 1.681"
Case Pack: 500
Case Weight: 10.27 Ibs.

Case Dimensions:
25"x10.25"x15"

16 oz. Container

Part Height: 3.295"
Case Pack: 500
Case Weight: 17.85 Ibs.

Case Dimensions:
25"x10.25"x16.5"

32 oz. Container

Part Height: 5.807"
Case Pack: 500
Case Weight: 28.75 Ibs.

Case Dimensions:
25"x10.25"x19"

» Versatile for all types of prepackaged

cold and ambient fresh food applications
in the supermarket deli, produce, and
bakery sections

Flange width can accommodate most common
film sealing applications

OFFICE: 9 Peach Tree Hill Rd., Livingston, NJ 07039

PLANT: 101 Inteplast Blvd., Lolita, TX 77971

PET Deli Containers Oct 2024



