

PET Deli Containers



Get Reddi® Square Deli Containers

Inteplast's premium Get Reddi line of PET square deli containers provides great solutions to a variety of prepackaged fresh food and snack application needs. This line is perfect for freshly cut or dried fruit, nuts and candy, wet salads, salsa, guacamole, and hummus to name a few.

Five sizes and one universal lid delivers the right solution for every unique application. Made from crystal clear PET material, the Get Reddi line of square deli containers enable a durable, yet cost-effective package that protects contents while in transit, merchandises your product for store shelf display, and ultimately, increases sales.

High quality post-consumer recycled PET material is also available upon request.

PET Deli Containers

Product Code	Size	Width (inch)	Height (inch)	Pieces / Case	Units / Sleeve	Ti Hi	UPC # 7-62935~
PET45SQ8B	8 oz.	4.5	1.681	500	50	8/6	09989-3
PET45SQ12B	12 oz.	4.5	2.295	500	50	8/6	09985-5
PET45SQ16B	16 oz.	4.5	3.295	500	50	8/6	09986-2
PET45SQ24B	24 oz.	4.5	4.378	500	50	8/5	09987-9
PET45SQ32B	32 oz.	4.5	5.807	500	50	8/5	09988-6
PET45SQL	Lid	4.5	0.25	500	50	8/7	09984-8



Get Reddi Square Deli Containers



Container Lid

Part Height: 0.250"
Case Pack: 500
Case Weight: 9.47 lbs.
Case Dimensions:
25"x10.25"x13.5"



8 oz. Container

Part Height: 1.681"

Case Pack: 500

Case Weight: 10.27 lbs.

Case Dimensions: 25"x10.25"x15"



12 oz. Container

Part Height: 2.295"
Case Pack: 500
Case Weight: 14.2 lbs.
Case Dimensions:
25"x10.25"x15.5"



16 oz. Container

Part Height: 3.295"
Case Pack: 500
Case Weight: 17.85 lbs.
Case Dimensions:
25"x10.25"x16.5"



24 oz. Container

Part Height: 4.378"
Case Pack: 500
Case Weight: 23.7 lbs.
Case Dimensions:
25"x10.25"x17.5"



32 oz. Container

Part Height: 5.807"

Case Pack: 500

Case Weight: 28.75 lbs.

Case Dimensions: 25"x10.25"x19"

Features & Benefits

- Five standard square deli container sizes with one universal lid
- Made from high quality polyethylene terephthalate (PET) material
- Post-consumer PET content blend capabilities available via special make to order minimum runs
- Recessed inside fit lid provides stable container stacking for excellent shelf display, portion control and shelf space utilization
- Versatile for all types of prepackaged cold and ambient fresh food applications in the supermarket deli, produce, and bakery sections
- Flange width can accommodate most common film sealing applications